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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

210 - 100M BOYS 14 & UNDER - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 10.72 MUHD AZEEM FAHMI MSS PERAK 2018 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1372 AARON AHMAD BCT 12.28 0.251  

2 0129 AQIL IMRAN MWT23 12.49 0.203  

3 0831 CHEAH CAY SEN TCFPNG 12.93 0.381  

4 0789 RAPHAIEL JORDAN FALCON 13.04 0.232  

- 0377 ANIQ ZAQUAN ZAIFUL AZRIEL SSN PERAK FS  

- 1557 KAMARUL DANIEL AZUDIN SSN SELANGOR DNS  

- 0484 Muhammad Aryan Aidil Hakim SSM TMI DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0376 AWFIY AL -MUSTAQEEM AZIZUL AFUAN SSN PERAK 12.16 0.256  

2 0794 RIZQ DANY MOHAMAD RADZI ROCK ATHLETICS 12.26 0.258  

3 0746 TOH JUN JAY TCFPNG 12.28 0.355  

4 1397 MUHAMMAD ISAAC ABIMBOLA B. ABDULLAH MSN PENANG 12.34 0.258  

5 0410 M. Khayr Izdihar Khairull Ahmad INDIVIDUAL 12.60 0.255  

6 1371 MUHAMMAD ARYYAN ROSHAN BCT 12.92 0.327  

7 0819 ARFAHD AZLAN MWT23 13.40 0.291  



RESULT

2 / 9

Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0375 mohammed darwiesy SSN PERAK 12.12 0.213  

2 0837 MUHAMMAD KHAIRULANAM MOHAMAD RAPAIEE PLDAG 12.36 0.285  

3 1455 DANISH HEAZRICK MAXON DANIEL SSN PERAK 12.56 0.278  

4 0057 MUHAMMAD FARISH HAZIQ BAINUN 12.65 0.291  

5 1370 AREEQ NUSAIR HAIRUL NABEEL BCT 12.77 0.290  

6 0465 SEOK WERN HANN FALCON 12.84 0.264  

7 0726 CHRISTIAN ISAAC GALLYOT AELMA 14.03 0.274  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1039 MUHD YUZAIRY DANISH MOHD YUSRY SSN MELAKA 12.06 0.220   q

2 0780 NIK AMAN RIZKI NIK MOHD RAFIZA CJ SPRINTERS 12.45 0.255  

3 0373 MUHAMAD IRFAN SSN PERAK 12.62 0.213  

4 0725 TRISTAN GALLYOT AELMA 12.80 0.277  

5 0467 TENG KAI ZHE FALCON 12.82 0.288  

6 0894 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN ABDULLAH PERMAI ATHLETE 13.68 0.286  

- 1336 MOHD FAZREL BIN JAAPAR CAKSA DNS  
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Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0368 MUHD AQIEF NAUFAL MOHAMMAD MUSTAQIM SSN PERAK 11.79 0.248   q

2 0654 AHMAD ARIQ NAJMI AZHARI SSNNS 12.14 0.328  

3 0468 NG MAIIKA KAAIZHE FALCON 12.47 0.235  

4 0781 MAT DANIAL IRFAN ABDULLAH CJ SPRINTERS 13.14 0.280  

5 1204 HAFIZAN BIN JUNAIDI PERMAI ATHLETE 13.50 0.225  

6 0918 RAYYAN ZAIDI MWT23 13.84 0.270  

7 1525 LIIUVAAN PREM GUNA TITAN ATHLETICS 14.97 0.249  

Heat 6 Start Time: Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0378 ABD AL-QRHONI AIMAN ABDUL RAHANI SSN PERAK 12.60 0.309  

2 0469 WONG YI SHEN FALCON 12.63 0.334  

3 0763 NEALFAIZ ADAM MOHAMAD NAZRUL NAZIB TCH ATHLETICS 13.04 0.273  

4 0638 MUHD RASUL AKMAL MOHD AZMAN SSNNS 13.36 0.210  

- 0965 MUHAMAD FATHURRAHMAN MOHD AZLI KT AA FS  

- 1205 SAIFUL BAKRI PERMAI ATHLETE DNS  

- 1524 M. AL QAWIEM THAQIF ARIFFIN TITAN ATHLETICS DNS  
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Heat 7 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1070 MUHD SHARUL AMRI MOHD BAKERI MSS PERAK 12.09 0.258  

2 0993 MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR ROSLAN ORION 12.19 0.257  

3 0372 MUAMMAR WATHIQ B M.HAFIZI KOS 12.21 0.259  

4 0639 MUHD AISY ISKANDAR NORFARIZAL SSNNS 12.37 0.307  

5 0246 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ MOHD HERMAN TCH ATHLETICS 13.18 0.311  

6 1561 ISMA AQIL KHAN ISMAIL SSN SELANGOR 13.86 0.296  

- 0464 LIM CHENG ZHAO FALCON DNS  

Heat 8 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0031 WAN MUHAMMAD HARIZ WAN MOHD HAFIZ WIPERS 11.48 0.248   q

2 1056 WAN MUHD AQIL FAIZ YUSRI SMK BUKIT NENAS 12.03 0.257   q

3 0562 MUHAMMAD REEZKY BIN ZULFAKAR NOORHAN SMK SA 12.26 0.292  

4 0466 TAN BAO HSUEN FALCON 12.68 0.307  

5 0250 Muhammad Qalif Adam Mohd Rosidi SQUADRON 12.92 0.286  

6 1010 SASHVEIN RAASH SARAVANAN MBPJ 14.09 0.235  

- 1645 Suthasha Raman AKMRC DNS  

- 1560 MUHD AIRIEL NABIL RAZIZ SSN SELANGOR DNS  



RESULT

5 / 9

Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

Heat 9 Start Time: Wind: -0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0108 MUHD FARIS HAIKAL MOHD ABDUL RAHMAN MSPEW 11.80 0.213   q

2 1055 MUHD ADIB DARWIS MOHD AIDY SMK BUKIT NENAS 11.85 0.278   q

3 0076 MUHAMMAD ADIF WAIZ ABU HASSAN BJSS 12.05 0.298   q

4 1581 LEE TIAN LE SSN MELAKA 12.07 0.265  

5 0518 MUHAMMAD RASIN DHAIFULLAH NORZANUAL SSM TERENGGANU 12.23 0.329  

6 1034 ALIFF FAIZAL MWT23 12.62 0.248  

7 1559 MUHD QHALLIF ZIKRY MOHD ALIAS SSN SELANGOR 12.84 0.313  

8 0470 TAI JEHAN FALCON 13.43 0.273  

Heat 10 Start Time: Wind: -0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1049 SHAH IRFAN MOHD REZUAN SMK BUKIT NENAS 11.85 0.238   q

2 1558 MUHD AZWAR DANISH MOHD HAMBALI SSN SELANGOR 12.23 0.267  

3 0109 KHAIRISH ARYZAQWAN KHAIRUL AMRI MSPEW 12.25 0.212  

4 0084 MUHAMMAD HAZIM SAKRI WIPERS 12.46 0.241  

5 1047 MUHD ROSIRFAN SHAH ROSLAN SSN MELAKA 12.57 0.224  

6 0517 MUHAMMAD HAQIEM SALONGA SSM TERENGGANU 12.64 0.275  

7 0365 LUQMAN HAKIMI ABDULLAH SSN PERAK 12.95 0.273  

8 1373 AZRIL IMAN MOHD IKHWAN BCT 14.36 0.297  
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100M BOYS 14 & UNDER
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 7 0639 MUHD AISY ISKANDAR NORFARIZAL SSNNS 12.37

2 8 1010 SASHVEIN RAASH SARAVANAN MBPJ 14.09

3 8 0562 MUHAMMAD REEZKY BIN ZULFAKAR NOORHAN SMK SA 12.26

4 8 0466 TAN BAO HSUEN FALCON 12.68

5 8 0250 Muhammad Qalif Adam Mohd Rosidi SQUADRON 12.92

6 8 0031 WAN MUHAMMAD HARIZ WAN MOHD HAFIZ WIPERS 11.48 q

7 7 1561 ISMA AQIL KHAN ISMAIL SSN SELANGOR 13.86

8 7 1070 MUHD SHARUL AMRI MOHD BAKERI MSS PERAK 12.09

9 7 0993 MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR ROSLAN ORION 12.19

10 8 1056 WAN MUHD AQIL FAIZ YUSRI SMK BUKIT
NENAS 12.03 q

11 7 0372 MUAMMAR WATHIQ B M.HAFIZI KOS 12.21

12 7 0246 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ MOHD HERMAN TCH ATHLETICS 13.18

13 6 0763 NEALFAIZ ADAM MOHAMAD NAZRUL NAZIB TCH ATHLETICS 13.04

14 6 0638 MUHD RASUL AKMAL MOHD AZMAN SSNNS 13.36

15 1 0129 AQIL IMRAN MWT23 12.49

16 6 0378 ABD AL-QRHONI AIMAN ABDUL RAHANI SSN PERAK 12.60

17 5 1525 LIIUVAAN PREM GUNA TITAN
ATHLETICS 14.97

18 9 1581 LEE TIAN LE SSN MELAKA 12.07

19 10 1558 MUHD AZWAR DANISH MOHD HAMBALI SSN SELANGOR 12.23

20 10 1373 AZRIL IMAN MOHD IKHWAN BCT 14.36

21 10 1049 SHAH IRFAN MOHD REZUAN SMK BUKIT
NENAS 11.85 q

22 10 1047 MUHD ROSIRFAN SHAH ROSLAN SSN MELAKA 12.57

23 10 0517 MUHAMMAD HAQIEM SALONGA SSM
TERENGGANU 12.64
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

24 10 0365 LUQMAN HAKIMI ABDULLAH SSN PERAK 12.95

25 10 0109 KHAIRISH ARYZAQWAN KHAIRUL AMRI MSPEW 12.25

26 10 0084 MUHAMMAD HAZIM SAKRI WIPERS 12.46

27 6 0469 WONG YI SHEN FALCON 12.63

28 9 1559 MUHD QHALLIF ZIKRY MOHD ALIAS SSN SELANGOR 12.84

29 9 1055 MUHD ADIB DARWIS MOHD AIDY SMK BUKIT
NENAS 11.85 q

30 9 1034 ALIFF FAIZAL MWT23 12.62

31 9 0518 MUHAMMAD RASIN DHAIFULLAH NORZANUAL SSM
TERENGGANU 12.23

32 9 0470 TAI JEHAN FALCON 13.43

33 9 0108 MUHD FARIS HAIKAL MOHD ABDUL RAHMAN MSPEW 11.80 q

34 9 0076 MUHAMMAD ADIF WAIZ ABU HASSAN BJSS 12.05 q

35 2 0819 ARFAHD AZLAN MWT23 13.40

36 3 1370 AREEQ NUSAIR HAIRUL NABEEL BCT 12.77

37 3 0837 MUHAMMAD KHAIRULANAM MOHAMAD RAPAIEE PLDAG 12.36

38 3 0726 CHRISTIAN ISAAC GALLYOT AELMA 14.03

39 3 0465 SEOK WERN HANN FALCON 12.84

40 3 0375 mohammed darwiesy SSN PERAK 12.12

41 3 0057 MUHAMMAD FARISH HAZIQ BAINUN 12.65

42 2 1397 MUHAMMAD ISAAC ABIMBOLA B. ABDULLAH MSN PENANG 12.34

43 2 1371 MUHAMMAD ARYYAN ROSHAN BCT 12.92

44 5 0918 RAYYAN ZAIDI MWT23 13.84

45 2 0794 RIZQ DANY MOHAMAD RADZI ROCK
ATHLETICS 12.26

46 2 0746 TOH JUN JAY TCFPNG 12.28

47 2 0410 M. Khayr Izdihar Khairull Ahmad INDIVIDUAL 12.60

48 2 0376 AWFIY AL -MUSTAQEEM AZIZUL AFUAN SSN PERAK 12.16

49 1 1372 AARON AHMAD BCT 12.28

50 1 0831 CHEAH CAY SEN TCFPNG 12.93
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

51 1 0789 RAPHAIEL JORDAN FALCON 13.04

52 4 0373 MUHAMAD IRFAN SSN PERAK 12.62

53 5 1204 HAFIZAN BIN JUNAIDI PERMAI
ATHLETE 13.50

54 5 0781 MAT DANIAL IRFAN ABDULLAH CJ SPRINTERS 13.14

55 5 0654 AHMAD ARIQ NAJMI AZHARI SSNNS 12.14

56 5 0468 NG MAIIKA KAAIZHE FALCON 12.47

57 5 0368 MUHD AQIEF NAUFAL MOHAMMAD MUSTAQIM SSN PERAK 11.79 q

58 4 1039 MUHD YUZAIRY DANISH MOHD YUSRY SSN MELAKA 12.06 q

59 4 0894 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN ABDULLAH PERMAI
ATHLETE 13.68

60 4 0780 NIK AMAN RIZKI NIK MOHD RAFIZA CJ SPRINTERS 12.45

61 4 0725 TRISTAN GALLYOT AELMA 12.80

62 4 0467 TENG KAI ZHE FALCON 12.82

63 3 1455 DANISH HEAZRICK MAXON DANIEL SSN PERAK 12.56

- 7 0464 LIM CHENG ZHAO FALCON DNS

- 4 1336 MOHD FAZREL BIN JAAPAR CAKSA DNS

- 8 1645 Suthasha Raman AKMRC DNS

- 6 1524 M. AL QAWIEM THAQIF ARIFFIN TITAN
ATHLETICS DNS

- 6 1205 SAIFUL BAKRI PERMAI
ATHLETE DNS

- 6 0965 MUHAMAD FATHURRAHMAN MOHD AZLI KT AA FS

- 8 1560 MUHD AIRIEL NABIL RAZIZ SSN SELANGOR DNS

- 1 1557 KAMARUL DANIEL AZUDIN SSN SELANGOR DNS

- 1 0484 Muhammad Aryan Aidil Hakim SSM TMI DNS

- 1 0377 ANIQ ZAQUAN ZAIFUL AZRIEL SSN PERAK FS
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